
R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  126 SCT:  73
Pookie 60.86 0 0 1 10NQ 3 1Hasko 02.0717 08084 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  68
Bandit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shaw 00.0013 12085 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  65
Juliet 66.38 1 1 0 6NQ 1 0White 01.938 16087 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  126 SCT:  73
Koga 66.54 0 5 2 40NQ 0 1Kato 01.8915 08049 0 0

Clark 77.07 4 5 4 49NQ 5 0Bergmann 01.6316 08474 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  68
Bella 52.96 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bintliff 02.3812 12054 95 0

George 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sinclair 00.0011 12053 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  65
Mica 64.71 0 7 3 50NQ 1 0Brown 01.987 16502 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  62
Declan 43.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Minnella 02.984 20504 100 0

Dobby 45.93 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Cifarelli 02.811 20062 0 0

See Ya 51.43 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Ott 02.512 20065 0 0

Tonks 58.64 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Cifarelli 02.203 20073 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  74
Meat Ball 68.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Levine 02.3728 12016 100 0

Sansa 59.69 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Suttner 02.7129 12477 95 0

Ozzy 0.00 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Sangenito 00.0027 12015 0 0

Spring 82.63 8 1 0 21NQ 0 0Ely 01.9630 12480 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
Emmy 58.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borowsky 02.8424 16056 100 0

Brick 46.05 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Fabian 03.5826 16023 95 0

Nikki 57.58 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Karp 02.8725 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  168 SCT:  68
Eve 61.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.7220 20521 100 0

Rockit 53.96 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Lichtenstein 03.1112 20030 95 0

Jack 61.46 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Borowsky 02.7314 20063 95 0

Dozer 51.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.2721 20027 0 0

Robbie 62.02 0 4 4 40NQ 4 0Ezzo 02.7111 20028 0 0

Buddy 68.22 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Bockowski 02.4613 20031 0 0
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Emma 79.87 11 5 0 47NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.108 20061 0 0

Disney 58.12 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Hrycyk 02.899 20071 0 0

Lizzie 55.77 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Moore 03.0116 20072 0 0

Rona 85.84 17 4 1 59NQ 2 0Schowalter 01.9617 20344 0 0

Ben 80.44 12 1 0 34NQ 3 1Kramer 02.0918 20505 0 0

Rocket 53.01 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Czaplinski 03.1719 20511 0 0

Acorn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baycar 00.0010 20025 0 0

Keeva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cangro 00.0015 20069 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  168 SCT:  71
Jake 60.35 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Magness 02.787 24540 95 0

Tapper 70.13 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Baycar 02.402 24034 0 0

Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.003 24035 0 0

Jack 77.07 6 5 1 42NQ 2 0Wittke 02.184 24036 0 0

Shae 57.74 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Merritt 02.915 24037 0 0

Rhyze 50.73 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Turner 03.311 24078 0 0

'Theo' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.006 24082 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Brigitta 67.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Leonard 02.57312 08470 0 0

Linus 96.78 22 4 0 86NQ 1 0Sweeney 01.79313 08471 0 0

Jiggy 59.59 0 2 2 25NQ 1 1O'Donnell 02.90314 08472 0 0

Tia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fletcher 10.00315 08475 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Kal-El 42.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.05274 12478 100 0

Tressa 70.09 1 2 1 18NQ 0 0Griffett 02.47271 12018 0 0

Hot Shot 50.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gaydos 03.43272 12207 0 0

Fidget 57.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.00270 12243 0 0

Buzz 70.93 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Tappin 02.44275 12482 0 0

Shameless 49.53 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 03.49277 12486 0 0

Darla 62.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McCay 02.79273 12487 0 0

Chili 65.63 0 3 4 35NQ 4 0Shaw 02.64278 12489 0 0

Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.00276 12484 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69
Reagan 54.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Senneff 03.30208 16497 100 0

Kylee 57.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ornberg 03.14207 16494 100 0

Si 54.21 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Visco 03.34209 16498 0 0

Luna 81.43 12 6 3 81NQ 1 0Mark 02.22210 16499 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66
Danni 58.03 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Larkin 03.26135 20506 0 0

Bling-Bling! 82.99 16 4 3 83NQ 2 0Mosner 02.28136 20508 0 0

Bliss 48.56 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Closson 03.89138 20512 0 0

Cassidy 57.46 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Drescher 03.29139 20513 0 0

Karma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pignataro 10.00140 20518 0 0
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Mel 50.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.74141 20519 0 0

Indiana Bones 69.17 3 3 1 29NQ 0 0Rooney 02.73142 20520 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.00145 20524 0 0

Fiasco 54.36 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Thompson 03.48134 20527 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cooper 10.00143 20531 0 0

Mojito 75.60 9 6 1 62NQ 4 0Minnella 02.50144 20533 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.00137 20510 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70
Anya 51.74 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Speer 03.6545 24076 0 0

Muse 68.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Torok 02.7746 24534 0 0

Cricket 56.63 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kargaard 03.3447 24535 0 0

Heaven 59.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.1849 24542 0 0

Maybe 60.97 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gomes 03.1050 24545 0 0

Torin 59.11 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.2051 24548 0 0

Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.0052 24081 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.0048 24537 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Charm 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Gregory 00.00303 08192 0 0

Cheers 45.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 03.77291 08179 100 28

Arrow 53.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Truffa 03.22302 08191 100 20

Bounder 54.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.15294 08182 100 19

Bug 56.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 03.06306 08198 100 17

Brooke 57.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.99290 08178 100 16

Boogie 57.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNulty 02.99310 08202 100 16

Daisy 60.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 02.85293 08181 100 13

Fiona 62.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levine 02.75295 08183 100 11

Bitzy 65.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 02.66300 08189 100 8

Pop-Tart 68.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.54298 08187 100 5

Lacie 70.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.44308 08200 100 3

Justice 54.97 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0McNulty 03.15289 08176 0 0

Kid 68.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powers 02.51292 08180 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Olenginski 10.00296 08184 0 0

Gucci 57.39 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0McNulty 03.01297 08186 0 0

Bones 83.39 9 2 1 42NQ 1 0Johnson 02.07299 08188 0 0

Jazz 52.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Collins 03.28301 08190 0 0

Teddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 10.00304 08194 0 0

Penny 78.63 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0Arvary 02.20305 08196 0 0

Fortune 54.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Samuels 03.19307 08199 0 0

Dot 45.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.82309 08201 0 0

Snowee 71.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Russell 02.44311 08473 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burke 00.00225 12205 0 0

Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.00238 12224 0 0
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Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burke 00.00265 12260 0 0

Finn McCool 46.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.76249 12235 100 22

Bowen 47.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.62255 12244 100 21

Luc 48.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.53242 12228 100 20

Dash 50.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.46252 12239 100 19

Jett 51.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sangenito 03.37268 12488 100 17

Angie 55.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.14248 12234 100 13

Asti 56.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Black 03.09234 12219 100 12

Spring 57.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.02231 12214 100 11

Faith 58.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 02.96239 12225 100 10

Pippa 59.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 02.91254 12242 100 9

Liam 59.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Medina 02.89232 12215 100 9

Rowan 60.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.86237 12223 100 8

Bella 64.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.67251 12238 100 4

Winner 67.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.58260 12253 100 1

Pippi 69.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.50240 12226 100 0

Crysta 75.35 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Marsh 02.30223 12203 0 0

Merlin 74.30 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.33224 12204 0 0

Pip 57.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Farquhar 03.00226 12206 0 0

Dylan 65.80 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Anderson 02.63227 12208 0 0

Haley 59.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 02.93228 12210 0 0

Surf 57.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ely 03.02229 12211 0 0

Ta-Da! 82.41 13 2 1 59NQ 1 1Mount 02.10230 12212 0 0

Chewie 55.91 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Conforti 03.09235 12220 0 0

Alex 69.39 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Preston 02.49236 12222 0 0

Cruise 42.84 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Prekop 04.04241 12227 0 0

Pixie 60.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.84243 12229 0 0

Ema 53.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Buchma 03.21244 12230 0 0

Patriot 55.02 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Burke 03.14245 12231 0 0

Bella Mia 50.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.46246 12232 0 0

Fizz 62.33 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Larson 02.78247 12233 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.00250 12236 0 0

Gidget 64.38 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Visco 02.69253 12241 0 0

Tucker 58.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mignatti 02.96256 12245 0 0

Bryce 64.96 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hunter 02.66257 12247 0 0

Johnny 58.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Medina 02.98258 12249 0 0

Wills 71.39 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Nolan 02.42261 12254 0 0

Tamiah 69.69 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Marsh 02.48263 12258 0 0

Scooby 61.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.80264 12259 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00266 12479 0 0

Ditto 44.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Prekop 03.86269 12483 0 0

Casey 48.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brav 03.59267 12485 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00233 12216 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00259 12251 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00262 12257 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69

11/20/2016 Page 4 of 10 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Crime 39.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 04.54168 16261 100 29

Jeter 43.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 04.18186 16284 100 25

Mysti 43.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 04.13193 16295 100 25

Surf 45.43 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.98180 16277 100 23

Quip 47.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steige 03.83190 16290 100 21

Chloe 50.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.57189 16289 100 18

Jamie 50.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.56175 16272 100 18

Oliver 51.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dubay 03.54182 16279 100 17

Rave 51.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.50195 16297 100 17

Beanie 51.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.50172 16267 100 17

Kai 51.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.48200 16303 100 17

Pearl 53.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.35171 16265 100 15

Dottie 54.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.32198 16301 100 14

Rip 57.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sharp 03.16169 16262 100 11

Piper 57.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puskas 03.15178 16275 100 11

Amber 59.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.07202 16306 100 9

Zuri 60.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.97203 16490 100 8

Shine 53.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.38170 16264 0 0

Samone 42.86 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Eicher 04.22174 16270 0 0

Joey 61.59 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Albrizio 02.94176 16273 0 0

Lucca 46.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 03.85177 16274 0 0

Rum 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.00179 16276 0 0

Sassy 51.77 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 03.50181 16278 0 0

Vida 73.47 4 5 0 37NQ 1 0Melendez 02.46184 16281 0 0

Heidi 71.04 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0McGrath 02.55185 16282 0 0

Xena 59.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.06187 16287 0 0

Night 57.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kane 03.13188 16288 0 0

Fab 56.36 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bintliff 03.21192 16294 0 0

Vu 58.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 03.08194 16296 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farquhar 10.00196 16299 0 0

Nick 56.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mennel 03.19197 16300 0 0

Rocky 55.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Jamison 03.23199 16302 0 0

Sir Goat Eye 72.24 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Habich 02.51205 16491 0 0

Fred 44.25 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.09204 16496 0 0

Breeze 57.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Karp 03.18206 16500 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00173 16269 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.00183 16280 0 0

Vivian! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.00191 16293 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00201 16304 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66
Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Closson 00.00112 20384 0 0

Mr. T 38.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.96104 20375 100 27

Fiona 40.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.6363 20321 100 25

Sparks 40.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.6392 20359 100 25

Liam 41.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Paul 04.6074 20335 100 24

Snafu 41.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 04.5676 20338 100 24
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Nell 41.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.5267 20324 100 24

Wicca 42.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.5061 20317 100 23

Dynamo 42.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.41117 20391 100 23

Whip 42.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.41125 20401 100 23

Kindle 44.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morton 04.2578 20340 100 21

Remi 44.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.2484 20349 100 21

Zuzu 45.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 04.1373 20334 100 20

Amos 46.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.0556 20309 100 19

Hops 46.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.03103 20374 100 19

Sparkles 49.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 03.83121 20397 100 16

Oakley 50.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 03.78105 20376 100 15

Banshee 50.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.7481 20345 100 15

Zuri 51.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.68113 20385 100 14

Gypsy Rose 51.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.66114 20387 100 14

Reba 51.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 03.6579 20341 100 14

Batman 54.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.5090 20356 100 11

Mia 56.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.3785 20350 100 9

Yeats 56.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.3666 20323 100 9

Trevi 57.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.2887 20353 100 8

Suri 57.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.2770 20329 100 8

Annie Fenway 59.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.1597 20366 100 6

Latte 60.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrone 03.11100 20369 100 5

Katie 54.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.4653 20003 0 0

Pizzazz 61.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.0854 20307 0 0

Gloria 49.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.8555 20308 0 0

Gem 48.36 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Jamison 03.9157 20311 0 0

Rayce 49.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.8158 20313 0 0

Champ 64.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 02.9259 20315 0 0

Tommee 56.29 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Johnston 03.3660 20316 0 0

Grey 49.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 03.7962 20318 0 0

Zena 54.07 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Borowski 03.5065 20322 0 0

Piper 48.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Secter 03.8768 20326 0 0

Mellie 58.44 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.2371 20330 0 0

Jesse Belle 49.49 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Mackes 03.8272 20331 0 0

Winkle 56.62 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Tovino 03.3475 20337 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0077 20339 0 0

Allie 60.07 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Wilkinson 03.1582 20346 0 0

Savannah 44.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 04.2683 20347 0 0

Sky 43.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meunier 04.4088 20354 0 0

Tess 46.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fisher 04.0489 20355 0 0

Cain 48.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.8791 20358 0 0

Scotch 56.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.3793 20360 0 0

Pit 54.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lamphere 03.4994 20361 0 0

Oskar 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patrick 10.0095 20363 0 0

Nemesis 50.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.7864 20364 0 0

Loki Bacon Bit 45.67 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bailey 04.1498 20367 0 0
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Greta 66.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Nicholson 02.8399 20368 0 0

Yogi 73.29 7 0 1 26NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.58101 20370 0 0

Tripp 40.40 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.68102 20371 0 0

Sin 68.74 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Torok 02.75107 20378 0 0

Nichi 48.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.91108 20379 0 0

Darcy 55.88 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Moore 03.38109 20380 0 0

Russ 43.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Simon 04.39110 20381 0 0

Lollipop 55.00 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Habich 03.44111 20383 0 0

Skipper 57.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.31115 20388 0 0

Liffey 50.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ezzo 03.71116 20390 0 0

Lane 55.69 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Zislin 03.39118 20392 0 0

Flip 49.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 03.82120 20394 0 0

Lyric 45.28 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.17122 20398 0 0

Kip 48.03 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Terrell 03.94126 20514 0 0

Lacy 46.34 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Dauer 04.08132 20515 0 0

Phil 57.24 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Salerno 03.30127 20516 0 0

Rush 48.28 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Luse 03.91128 20517 0 0

Carly 45.04 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ayers 04.20129 20522 0 0

Mosby 48.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 03.90130 20523 0 0

Ruby-do 83.39 17 3 0 66NQ 1 0Eicher 02.27133 20528 0 0

Mackenzie 60.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.13131 20532 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0069 20328 0 0

Bossman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Russell 00.0080 20342 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.0086 20351 0 0

Strafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0096 20365 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00106 20377 0 0

Josie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.00119 20393 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.00123 20399 0 0

Groovy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.00124 20400 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.0035 24447 0 0

Touche 42.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ott 04.481 24402 100 27

Zurich 42.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.455 24407 100 27

Ringo 43.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.3741 24454 100 26

Meeka 43.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kahn 04.3322 24431 100 26

Shambhu 46.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.0310 24412 100 23

Maverick 48.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.9340 24453 100 21

Alice 50.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.7419 24428 100 19

C.J. 51.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.6936 24448 100 18

B-Buster 52.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.616 24408 100 17

Melody 53.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 03.544 24406 100 16

Rochus 54.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Landoll 03.498 24410 100 15

Carson 54.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 03.4814 24420 100 15

Cooper 55.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.4242 24538 100 14

Iko 58.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.2138 24451 100 11

Nell 63.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutphin 02.989 24411 100 6
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Wile E 55.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Silver 03.402 24403 0 0

Karizma 52.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.593 24404 0 0

Rio 45.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barlics 04.1711 24417 0 0

Rumor 60.84 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Odgers 03.1112 24418 0 0

Tess 43.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.3913 24419 0 0

Benno 56.71 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Peck 03.3315 24421 0 0

AJ 58.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kepfer 03.2216 24422 0 0

Heist 44.60 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fischer 04.2417 24424 0 0

Quest 52.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mulcahey 03.6220 24429 0 0

Kraken 64.72 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Ebert 02.9221 24430 0 0

Austin 47.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sheen 03.9424 24433 0 0

Nike 46.65 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Rainer 04.0525 24434 0 0

JoJo 57.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0French 03.2726 24437 0 0

Rush 50.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 03.7128 24439 0 0

Duckee 60.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Coppola 03.1429 24440 0 0

Dare 44.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.2030 24441 0 0

Yorrik 60.37 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Landoll 03.1331 24442 0 0

Fray 44.05 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Abel 04.2932 24443 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0033 24445 0 0

Lobo 49.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.7934 24446 0 0

Doc 72.12 2 2 2 26NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.6237 24450 0 0

Cargo 46.02 0 0 1 10NQ 3 1Kallish 04.1139 24452 0 0

Kiss-Me 46.92 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Joiris 04.0343 24541 0 0

Exene 56.36 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Landoll 03.3544 24543 0 0

Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.007 24409 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.0018 24427 0 0

Lacey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gonchar 00.0023 24432 0 0

Kairos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0027 24438 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  70
Colby Jack 73.45 3 1 3 23NQ 0 0Milazzo 01.7414 12040 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  67
Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kripaitis 10.009 16041 0 0

Billie 83.20 16 4 1 41NQ 1 0Mellon 01.5510 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  69
Maddie 42.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Magness 03.005 20046 0 0

Shea 62.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Torres 02.066 20047 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  162 SCT:  79
Merry 56.31 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Medina 02.8831 08038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  168 SCT:  76

11/20/2016 Page 8 of 10 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



PJ 58.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 02.8722 20013 100 0

Kodiak 61.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Saez 02.7323 20045 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  189 SCT:  71
Jesse 88.59 17 0 3 66NQ 0 0Mellon 02.13222 16459 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75
Gus 67.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 02.79166 20463 100 0

Bow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baycar 00.00167 20469 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  173 SCT:  79
CC 48.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.59325 04097 100 30

Chelsea 61.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.80323 04095 100 17

Libby 62.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 02.75322 04094 100 16

LittleMan 73.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.34321 04091 0 0

Sparkle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Samuels 10.00324 04096 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Sarah 55.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.13320 08107 100 18

Catcher 69.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.50318 08104 100 4

Georgia 89.59 15 1 0 50NQ 0 0Louis 01.93317 08102 0 0

Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.00316 08100 0 0

Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00319 08106 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  181 SCT:  74
Kalani 52.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.42282 12120 100 21

Mitzi 58.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.10286 12127 100 15

Bolt 64.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ackley 02.80280 12117 100 9

Bertha 73.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Billman 02.46287 12130 100 0

Scout 73.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pollard 02.46279 12114 0 0

Bella 76.89 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Coleman 02.35283 12121 0 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watkins 10.00284 12122 0 0

Chai 65.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Remer 02.75285 12123 0 0

Emma 46.89 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wrede 03.86288 12458 0 0

Regan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nickolas 00.00281 12119 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  189 SCT:  71
Dallas 42.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.42221 16149 100 28

Allie 48.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 03.86212 16131 100 22

Taya 50.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.78211 16141 100 20

Tucker 57.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sweely 03.27218 16143 100 13

Brooke 68.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 02.78215 16139 100 2

Mack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Germann 10.00217 16142 0 0

Diva 78.91 7 3 0 36NQ 2 0Mosner 02.40219 16144 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00213 16134 0 0
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Rascal 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.00214 16137 0 0

Cyder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.00216 16140 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sawyer 00.00220 16146 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Diaz 00.00153 20164 0 0

Ganesha 46.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.11160 20174 100 28

Mickey 55.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.40161 20175 100 19

Dazzle 58.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gichner 03.25150 20161 100 16

Scout 59.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.19162 20462 100 15

Chance 60.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 03.15157 20170 100 14

Peach 60.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 03.12148 20158 100 14

Brody 61.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.10158 20171 100 13

Greif 62.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Landoll 03.04151 20162 100 12

Sally 63.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.96154 20166 100 11

Scarlet 65.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coppola 02.89147 20155 100 9

Libby 88.34 13 1 0 44NQ 1 0Skilton 02.14146 20153 0 0

Jinn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bailey 10.00152 20163 0 0

Stella 75.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Petri 02.52155 20167 0 0

Zoey 75.93 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Kansky 02.49156 20169 0 0

Everest 73.40 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Koziatek 02.57164 20467 0 0

Caico 70.60 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lichtenstein 02.68165 20468 0 0

Kasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00149 20160 0 0

Bragi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.00159 20172 0 0

Magni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.00163 20465 0 0
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